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Time

8:00 -
9:50 a.m.

8:30 -
11:20 a.m.

Entertainment Law
Transactions
Novak
Online class meeting time

(3)
336.1

Externship I
Tropp

(1)  
697.1

Externship II
Tropp

(1) 
698.1

9:00 -
10:50 a.m.

Structuring Deals in 
Professional Sports
McCurdy
Online Class Meeting Time

(2)
116.1

10:00 -
11:50 a.m.

Veteran's Legal
Assistance Clinic Seminar
Berenson

(1)
429.1

Legal Principles
Harkins

(4)
633.1

Legal Principles
Bolus

(4)
633.2

12:00 -
1:50 p.m.

Judicial Seminar I
Tropp

(1) 
702.1

1:00 - 
2:50 p.m.

2:00 -
3:50 p.m.

Externship III
Tropp

(1) 
699.1

2:00 -
3:15 p.m.

Mediation Immersion  
Morris 

(1)  
510.1

4:00 -
5:50 p.m.

Arbitration
Zanville

(2)
247.1

Client Interview & 
Counseling
Sanzo

(2)
213.1

5:00 -
6:50 p.m.

Judicial Externship
Tropp
Online class meeting time 641.1

Externship
Tropp
Online class meeting time 642.1

6:00 -
7:50 p.m.

Community Property
Klueck

(2)
167.1

Client Interview & 
Counseling
Sanzo

(2)
213.2

Current Issues in Health 
Law                                
Morski

(2)
121.1

6:00 -
8:50 p.m.

Professional 
Responsibility
Christensen

(3)
140.1

Criminal Procedure
Muir

(3)
106.1

Remedies
Wezelman

(3)
166.1

Trial Practice
Siegel

(3)
170.1

6:00 -
9:50 p.m.

Business Associations
Winchester

(4)
115.1

Evidence
Tafreshi

(4)
138.1

8:00 -
9:50 p.m.

CA Pre-Trial Prep
Ramey
Online class meeting time

(3)
506.1

(Legal Principles - Harkins- 633.1)

(Arbitration - Zanville - 247.1) (Client Interview & Counseling - 
Sanzo - 213.1)

SCHEDULE OF CLASSES - Summer 2016

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

(Entertainment Law
Transactions - Novak - 336.1 - 
online class meeting time)

(Veteran's Legal Assistance Clinic 
Seminar - Berenson - 429.1)

(Legal Principles - Bolus - 633.2)

(Legal Principles - Harkins - 633.1)

Please refer to the Registration Bulletin, Summer Scheduling Notes and the Midterm & Final Exam Schedules for more important information.

(Current Issues in Health Law                                
Morski - 121.1)

(CA Pre-Trial Preparation - Ramey - 
506.1) online class meeting time

(Evidence - Tafreshi - 138.1)

(Professional Responsibility - 
Christensen - 140.1)

(Criminal Procedure - Muir - 106.1)

(Legal Principles - Bolus - 633.2)

(Client Interview & Counseling - 
Sanzo - 213.2)

(Community Property - Klueck - 
167.1)

(Remedies - Wezelman - 166.1)

(Trial Practice - Siegel - 170.1)

(Business Associations - Winchester 
- 115.1)

(Legal Principles - Harkins - 633.1)

(Structuring Deals in Professional 
Sports - McCurdy- 116.1 -  online class 
meeting time)

(Legal Principles - Bolus- 633.2)
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