

SCHEDULE OF CLASSES - Summer 2016

Time	Monday		Tuesday		Wednesday		Thursday	Friday
8:00 - 9:50 a.m.								
11:20 a.m.	Entertainment Law Transactions Novak Online class meeting time	(3) 336.1	(Entertainment Law Transactions - Novak - 33 online class meeting time)					
	Externship I Tropp	(1) 697.1			Externship II Tropp	(1) 698.1		
9:00 - 10:50 a.m.					Structuring Deals in Professional Sports McCurdy Online Class Meeting Time	(2) 116.1	(Structuring Deals in Professional Sports - McCurdy- 116.1 - online class meeting time)	
10:00 - 11:50 a.m.	Veteran's Legal Assistance Clinic Seminar Berenson	(1) 429.1			(Veteran's Legal Assistand Seminar - Berenson - 429			
	Legal Principles Harkins	(4) 633.1	(Legal Principles - Harkins - 633.1)		(Legal Principles - Harkins - 633.1)		(Legal Principles - Harkins- 633.1)	
	Legal Principles Bolus	(4) 633.2	(Legal Principles - Bolus -	633.2)	(Legal Principles - Bolus- (633.2)	(Legal Principles - Bolus - 633.2)	
12:00 - 1:50 p.m.					Judicial Seminar I Tropp	(1) 702.1		
1:00 - 2:50 p.m.								
2:00 - 3:50 p.m.					Externship III Tropp	(1) 699.1		
2:00 - 3:15 p.m.							Mediation Immersion (1) Morris 510.1	
4:00 - 5:50 p.m.	Arbitration Zanville		Client Interview & Counseling Sanzo	(2) 213.1	(Arbitration - Zanville - 247	7.1)	(Client Interview & Counseling - Sanzo - 213.1)	
5:00 - 6:50 p.m.	Judicial Externship Tropp Online class meeting time	641.1			Externship Tropp Online class meeting time	642.1		
6:00 - 7:50 p.m.	Community Property Klueck	(2) 167.1	Client Interview & Counseling	(2) 213.2	(Community Property - Klu 167.1)	ueck -	(Client Interview & Counseling - Sanzo - 213.2)	
			Sanzo Current Issues in Health Law Morski	(2) 121.1			(Current Issues in Health Law Morski - 121.1)	
8:50 p.m.	Professional Responsibility Christensen	(3) 140.1	Criminal Procedure Muir	(3) 106.1	(Professional Responsibili Christensen - 140.1)	ty -	(Criminal Procedure - Muir - 106.1)	
			Remedies Wezelman	(3) 166.1			(Remedies - Wezelman - 166.1)	
			Trial Practice Siegel	(3) 170.1			(Trial Practice - Siegel - 170.1)	
	Business Associations Winchester	(4) 115.1			(Business Associations - V - 115.1)	Winchester		
	Evidence Tafreshi	(4) 138.1			(Evidence - Tafreshi - 138	.1)		
9:50 p.m.	CA Pre-Trial Prep Ramey Online class meeting time	(3) 506.1			(CA Pre-Trial Preparation 506.1) online class meetin	- Ramey - ng time		

Please refer to the Registration Bulletin, Summer Scheduling Notes and the Midterm & Final Exam Schedules for more important information.